
 
B e r n a r d s  H i g h  S c h o o l  C h o r a l  M u s i c  

RE H E A R SA L  &  PE R F O R M A N C E  DA T E S  
2014-2015 

U p d a t e d  o n  O c t o b e r  2 ,  2 0 1 4  ( u p d a t e s  a r e  i n  r e d )  
* T h i s  d o c u m e n t  w i l l  b e  u p d a t e d  a s  n e w  o p p o r t u n i t i e s  a r i s e  

 

 C h  =  C h o r u s  C C  =  C o n c e r t  C h o i r  M  =  M a d r i g a l s  
 A l l  =  A l l  C h o r a l  S t u d e n t s  F T  =  S t u d e n t  o n  F i e l d  T r i p  

2014 
 

Ensemble               Event   Details 

 

(M) 
(All New 
Bernards 

Choir 
Members) 

 

Welcome Picnic 
for New Singers: 

 

Thursday, September 11, 2014 
BHS Cafeteria and Athletic Fields 

5:00-7:00pm 
***Hosted by the Madrigals*** 

(All) Cheesecake 
Fundraiser Kickoff: 

Wednesday, September 17, 2014 
Choir Room (F-202) 

During regular class period 

(Men from 
M, CC) 

NJYC Festival of 
Young Men and 

Boys 

Saturday, October 11, 2014 
Location TBD 

All day event; specific times TBD 

(M) Homecoming Game 
(National Anthem): 

Friday, October 17, 2014 
Olcott Field 

Call Time: 6:30pm (Choir Room) 
Game: 7:00pm 

(M) Montclair State 
University High 

School Choral 
Invitational 

Friday, October 24, 2014 
Montclair State University 

Depart 7:00am 
Return 4:00pm (approximately) 

(CC) Afternoon Rehearsal: Tuesday, November 25, 2014 
Choir Room (F-202)   

Rehearsal Time: 3:30-5:30pm 

(M) Caroling Event: 

 
Saturday, December 6, 2014 

Jacobus Vanderveer House, Bedminster 
Call Time: 1:00pm (Choir Room) 
Performance: 3:00pm 
*Note: Any parent or community member who wishes to 
attend this performance must purchase a ticket to tour the 
Vanderveer House. 

(M) Caroling/Sing-
Along: 

Tuesday, December 9, 2014 
Matheny Medical and Educational Center 

Meet at 12:20pm (Choir Room) 
Return at 3:00pm 

  (CONTINUED) 



(M) Caroling Event: Tuesday, December 9, 2014 
Bernardsville Public Library 

Call Time: 2:45 (Choir Room) 
Performance at 3:30pm 

(M) Caroling Event: Friday, December 12, 2014 
Location, TBD (for AARP) 

Meet: 9:00am (Choir Room) 
Return: 11:30pm 

(M) Somerville Caroling 
Festival: 

Friday, December 12, 2014 
United Reformed Church, Somerville 

Meet at 3:00pm (Choir Room) 
Return at 6:30pm 

(Any 
Eligible 
Student) 

Regional Auditions: Saturday, December 13, 2014 
[Snow Date: Saturday, December 20, 2014] 

J.P. Stevens High School, Edison, NJ 
Audition Time: to be assigned by CJMEA 

(All) Dress Rehearsal: Wednesday, December 17, 2014 
[Snow Date: Thursday, December 18, 2014] 

BHS Performing Arts Center   
Rehearsal Time: 4:00-7:00pm 
*Ensemble-specific times to be given closer to rehearsal.   

(All) Winter Concert: Thursday, December 18, 2014 
[Snow Date: Friday, December 19, 2014] 

BHS Performing Arts Center  
Call Time: 6:00pm (Choir Room) 
Performance: 7:00pm 

2015 
 

(Any 
Student) 

Bedwell Concert 
Volunteers: 

Wednesday, January 14, 2015 
BHS Performing Arts Center 
Call Time: 6:45pm (BHS Cafeteria) 
Performance: 7:00pm 
*Note: Any student who assists with this performance is 
eligible to receive 2 community service hours. 

(Any 
Student) 

PopsNight 
Solo/Small Group 

Auditions: 

Tuesday and Wednesday, February 3 and 4, 2015 
BHS Choir Room (F-202) 
3:00-5:00pm, by appointment only 

 (FT) Field Trip Afternoon 
Rehearsal: 

Wednesday, February 11, 2015 
BHS Choir Room (F-202) 
Rehearsal Time: 3:00-4:30pm 

(FT) Field Trip Afternoon 
Rehearsal: 

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 
BHS Choir Room (F-202) 
Rehearsal Time: 3:00-4:30pm 

(All) PopsNight Afternoon 
Rehearsal: 

Tuesday, March 17, 2015 
BHS Choir room (F-202) 
Rehearsal Time: 3:30-5:30pm 

(All) PopsNight Dress 
Rehearsal: 

Wednesday, March 25 2015 
BHS Performing Arts Center   
Rehearsal Time: 4:00-7:00pm 

(All) PopsNight: Thursday, March 26 2015 
BHS Performing Arts Center  
Call Time: 6:00pm (Choir Room) 
Performance: 7:00pm 

   
(CONTINUED) 



   

(All 
students 
going on 
trip and 

their 
parents) 

MANDATORY Field 
Trip Meeting: 

Thursday, April 9, 2015 
BHS Performing Arts Center 
7:00-8:00pm 
*All students attending the field trip are 
REQUIRED to attend this important meeting along 
with at least one parent or legal guardian for each 
student. Failure to do so will forfeit the student’s 
privilege of going on the trip without refund. 

(FT) Field Trip Afternoon 
Dress Rehearsal: 

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 
BHS Choir Room (F-202) 
Rehearsal Time: 3:00-4:30pm 

(FT) Music City Classic 
Field Trip 

(TENTATIVE): 

Thursday-Sunday, April 16-19, 2015 (Tentative) 
Festival details and information will be released as 
soon as final arrangements have been made. 

(Any 
Eligible 
Student) 

All-State Auditions: Saturday, April 25, 2015 
[South Date: Saturday, April 18, 2015] 

Location: TBA 
Audition Time: to be assigned by NJMEA 

(M, CC, 
Ch) 

Evening Rehearsal: Wednesday, May 6, 2015 
BHS Choir room (F-202) 
Rehearsal Time: 5:30-7:30pm 

(Any 
Student) 

Bedwell Concert 
Volunteers: 

Wednesday, May 7, 2015 
BHS Performing Arts Center 
Call Time: 6:45pm (BHS Cafeteria) 
Performance: 7:00pm 
*Note: Any student who assists with this performance is 
eligible to receive 2 community service hours. 

(M, CC, 
Ch) 

Evening Rehearsal: Thursday, May 28, 2015 
BHS Choir room (F-202) 
Rehearsal Time: 5:30-7:30pm 

(All) Dress Rehearsal: Monday, June 1 2015 
BHS Performing Arts Center   
Rehearsal Time: 4:00-7:00pm 
*Ensemble-specific times to be given closer to rehearsal.   

(All) Spring Concert: Tuesday, June 2, 2015 
BHS Performing Arts Center  
Call Time: 6:00pm in the Choir Room 
Performance: 7:00pm 

 


